Floor
convectors
Technical
Catalogue
All measurements of floor convectors for
heating and cooling are performed in con-
formance with European directives and
European standards, which prescribes

Floor convectors
Accessories
Ordering key
Ordering key for TK-13, TKV-13, TK-S-13, TKV-S-13 floor convector types:
TKV-13 250x30x10/L/23/T01,AT45,…,VP2,01,03/114D,…,018/020(Rxxxx)/028/…, …,
032 fresh air connection
(without damper)
033 fresh air connection
(with damper)
017 housing thermal insulation
028 level adjusting legs
029 level adjusting and support
legs, with reinforced
housing
010(xx˚) corner design
020(Rxxxx) round shaped convector
018 wooden protection cover
021 aluminium frame
Tread-on grille
111 longitudinal aluminium
grille, anodised
114 roll-up aluminium grille,
anodised
114W wooden roll-up grille
114SS stainless steel roll-up grille
Water side control accessories (different types of valves)
Air side control accessories (different types of room
thermostats and fan speed
controllers)
Designation of fans installed
Water connection side* D – right
L – left
Floor convector height 07, 08, 10, 11**, 14
Floor convector width 15, 20, 30, 40
Floor convector length 090-300 (increment 100
mm)
320-500 (increment 200
mm)
Type TK -13, TKV -13,
TK-S -13, TKV-S -13
*    Designation L (left) and D (right) indicate the side water connections, whereby it is necessary to look at the convector from the room towards the window.
** Possible only with Floor convector width 150 mm.
65
 Floor convectors
Ordering key
Is
su
e
03
/1
6
Lindab IMP Klima d.o.o.
Godovič 150
5275 Godovič
Slovenia
T: +386 5 374 30 00
F: +386 5 374 30 82
E: imp-klima@lindab.com